
Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State
17 Jan 08:30 1 613 SHF0704201101 JIYA JAKHAR ARMY

1 839 SHF0407200203 AKSHITA  SONI RAJ
1 1282 SHF0202201104 GURNAYAMAT KAUR MOKHA PUN
1 897 SHF2901200402 LAVANYA  CHOPRA DEL
1 96 SHF2110199903 PULOKITA  GHOSH BSF
1 119 SHF2806198801 SHITAL PREETAM DESAI MAH
1 648 ANSHIKA  SHARMA HAR
1 165 SHF0812197201 RICHA  BHATNAGAR GUJ
1 1438 AVANI SINGH RAO M.P.
1 652 SHF0508200301 TANVI  HAR
1 3 SHF1810198201 VIBHUTI AMARNATH AGRAWAL MAH
1 87 SHF1404200702 KARUNYA  MADUGUNDU T.N.
1 1663 SHF0203199803 KAMALA  KUMARI RAJ
1 188 SHF2809200505 HIMANJANI  SHARMA DEL
1 1124 SHF1404200703 SRISHTI  KANWAR HAR
1 173 SHF0702199801 SWETA  DEVI  U.P.
1 1893 SHF1107200301 TANVI  SONKAR CHD
1 1700 SHF3012199703 ROUNAK  KUMARI CRPF
1 1615 SHF0906199601 GURJEET  KAUR PUN
1 687 SHF2904200301 DEVANSHI  DHAMA U.P.
1 1185 SHF1208199703 AKANSHA  CISF
1 63 SHF2304200801 JANVI VIDHYADHAR MANATKAR MAH
1 216 SHF0507199901 DEVANSHI RANA  DEL
1 1597 SHF1010199201 SURABHI PATHAK  M.P.
1 1884 SHF2308199702 RITU RAJ  CISF
1 493 SHF2901200701 PRAGATI  DANGI U.K.
1 95 SHF0910200601 RIYA SHIRISH THATTE RAIL
1 33 SHF2510199801 AARZOO SAIFI U.P.
1 264 SHF0811200201 GURPAL KAUR  PUN
1 288 SHF2910201101 YASHIKA  HAR
1 402 SHF2606199901 ANSHIKA  SATENDRA U.P.
1 585 SHF1210200602 JAISHREE SINGH KRISHNIA RAJ
1 734 SHF1702199001 GAGANDEEP KAUR  PUN
1 1203 SHF1208200501 KHUSHI  HAR
1 395 SHF2409199301 MITALEE MUKINDA KAMBLE MAH
1 743 SHF0406200804 BHAVYA KAUL RAJ
1 535 SHF1503201102 CHAHAK  BHARDWAJ U.P.
1 1527 SHF2702200501 PURVI PRATAP KACHHAWAHA RAJ
1 396 SHF1002198902 GEETA BAPURAO MHASKE MAH

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2026

25M PISTOL WOMEN (T1)

Page 1 of 4



Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State

SELECTION TRIAL 1 AND 2 IN PISTOL EVENTS GROUP B 2026

25M PISTOL WOMEN (T1)

17 Jan 09:45 2 1 SHF2106200603 SHIKHA  CHAUDHARY RAJ
2 524 SHF1908200601 MUSKAN  CHAHAL HAR
2 1418 SHF0601201001 VIDUSHI  SHRINGIRISHI M.P.
2 513 SHF0101200402 ROHITA  GOTETY KAR
2 90 SHF0608200603 BHUMIKA SANDIP GAIKWAD MAH
2 142 SHF1009200801 INNAYAT  THAKUR CHD
2 169 SHF1805200204 SRISHTI  DAGA RAJ
2 695 SHF1901200403 YASHITA  SHOKEEN HAR
2 495 SHF1507199202 YASHIKA GOEL  U.P.
2 514 SHF2504200502 TANISHKA AMOL DESHMUKH MAH
2 1187 SHF1703200803 PALAK  SANGWAN RAJ
2 1410 SHF3010200701 SEJAL RAJU KAMBLE ARMY
2 439 SHF2610200304 TANISHA  DABODIA DEL
2 1727 YOHANA  TOMAR U.K.
2 1042 SHF2507200701 NAAMYA  KAPOOR DEL
2 1658 SHF0101200802 POSHIKA  GUPTA RAJ
2 195 SHF1512200502 KRUSHNALI JAGATSINGH RAJPUT MAH
2 700 SHF1009200707 AGAM RANJIT KAUR GREWAL PUN
2 1345 SHF2110200301 TISHA HARESHBHAI LIMBAD GUJ
2 688 SHF3012201004 RADHIKA VIKAS MAHALE MAH
2 198 SHF0110201001 CHINTAMREDDY SAKSHI REDDY  TRA
2 361 SHF1105200701 NITHILA IVY DARLING T.N.
2 35 SHF1412201101 HETANSHI  GOUR RAJ
2 168 SHF0907200601 DIYA  VASHISTH  U.P.
2 498 SHF2812200302 SRISHTI  SAINI PUN
2 1270 ESHA DEEPAK SHILVANT MAH
2 1041 SHF1601200702 ANCHAL  RANA H.P.
2 44 SHF0305200701 TIYANA  PHOGAT HAR
2 62 SHF1801200601 MANVI JAIN  M.P.
2 494 SHF2709198801 PRIYANKA  YADAV CISF
2 412 SHF2712199201 RUCHITA RAJENDRA VINERKAR RAIL
2 384 SHF2511200702 RIDDHI  HOODA U.P.
2 1798 SHF0811199501 EKTA  MALIK DEL
2 1724 SHF1001200602 YUVIKA  TOMAR U.K.
2 577 SHF2609200001 MILAN  GODARA PUN
2 136 SHF2905201008 SHAURYA DILIP BHARNE MAH
2 936 SHF2111200701 NAVYA  HAR
2 1686 SHF0112200503 TANU SHREE TOMAR U.P.
2 99 SHF2209198001 ANISA SAYYED  HAR
2 974 SHF2506200302 BAKHASHDEEP  KAUR PUN
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17 Jan 11:00 3 43 SHF0709200202 AKANSHA  KHARI U.P.
3 16 SHF2007199901 YOGITA  SSB
3 378 SHF0811200501 DIVANSHI  HAR
3 455 SHF1904200703 PRACHI  RAJ
3 927 SHF0112200402 NAYASHA  RANA DEL
3 359 SHF1108200302 SHARVARI JITENDRA BHOIR  MAH
3 1662 SHF2312199501 MANISHA PAL  U.P.
3 240 SHF1711200601 ANUYA  PRASAD RAJ
3 1683 SHF1704200601 NISHTHA  HAR
3 1129 SHF0101200102 ISHNEET  AULAKH PUN
3 315 SHF2808200901 TANISHI  CHOUDHARY RAJ
3 40 SHF1511201102 RIYA RAKESH KADAM MAH
3 91 SHF0205201201 MANYATA  CHOUDHARY DEL
3 611 SHF2902200401 SANIA MALIK  PUN
3 1304 SHF2510198802 NEERAJ  KAUR BSF
3 1461 SHF2401199302 AAKANKSHA BANSAL  CISF
3 414 SHF1705200501 SUMEDHA  SHARMA HAR
3 1358 SHF0210200202 KRITIKA SHARMA  PUN
3 995 SHF0607200501 KETAN  HAR
3 1753 SHF2108200801 MANYA VINOD VISHWAKARMA M.P.
3 517 SHF1710200202 KASTURI RAJENDRA  GORE  MAH
3 239 SHF1801200901 GAURI  GUPTA U.P.
3 139 SHF1904200803 VAIBHAVI VIJAY PAWAR MAH
3 928 SHF1812200804 ANJALI MAHENDRA BHAGWAT ARMY
3 89 SHF2212200802 GIA  DHANOA CHD
3 34 SHF0708198001 DIVYA NAGAR  U.P.
3 126 SHF2310199701 MALAIKA GOEL  PUN
3 433 SHF0908199101 DEEPIKA PATEL  RAIL
3 661 SHF2410200501 KANISHKA DAGAR  HAR
3 228 SHF2304200404 MEGANA  SADULA TRA
3 203 SHF1608199401 AKANKSHA  RAWAT U.K.
3 1485 SHF2301200602 SHRUTI ARUN SALUNKE MAH
3 691 SHF0609200503 VAISHNAVI GIRISH RAMDAS T.N.
3 132 SHF1612200603 RIDHIMA  GAJRAJ RAJ
3 1428 SHF1608200704 ANCHAL  SINGH M.P.
3 1020 SHF1108200502 RIYA  DUGGAL DEL
3 113 SHF3009201001 AAROHI  DESHPANDE MAH
3 276 SHF2205201201 UPASANA  ROY W.B.
3 1388 SHF1112200501 TIWARI ARPITA AJAYBHAI GUJ
3 1104 SHF0101200702 PAWANI  RAWAT U.K.
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17 Jan 12:15 4 1244 GURNOOR  CHD
4 566 SHF1404200602 RAJLAXMI REVANNATH GORE MAH
4 65 SHF2708201005 GAYTRI  MITTAL U.P.
4 510 SHF0606199902 KOMAL  TANWAR HAR
4 487 SHF1511200901 NIRBHAI KEWALSING GIRASE MAH
4 1638 SHF0410200501 PARISHA  GUPTA DEL
4 1439 SHF1511201001 AARADHYA  MISHRA M.P.
4 379 SHF0801200701 MUSKAN  HAR
4 1048 SHF1904200501 UNNATI  RAGHUVANSHI U.K.
4 45 SHF2101200802 KANAK  HAR
4 512 SHF2610200607 DWARAM PRANAVI A.P.
4 715 SHF1412200607 PURVA BHUSHAN KACHARE MAH
4 118 SHF1604199001 KAVITA  RAJ
4 706 SHF0802199301 RITU  SHARMA U.P.
4 50 SHF3005201201 KALYANI AMOL TARAS MAH
4 963 SHF0305201101 LAVANYA KANWAR RAJ
4 1343 SHF1209200601 ANJLI  HAR
4 262 SHF2912200701 SANCHI  GOEL DEL
4 861 SHF2306199601 MALAVIKA S. PAI  KER
4 1223 SAMRADDHI  DHAKITE M.P.
4 350 SHF1612200402 JUILY HARISH DHAPODKAR MAH
4 1261 SHF1506198801 SHEFALI TOMAR  U.K.
4 1805 SHF0109200601 HARJASDEEP KAUR BHULLAR PUN
4 783 SHF2201199401 VAIBHAVI SUNILKUMAR TRIVEDI GUJ
4 1408 SHF2102199801 SHALINI CHAUDHARY  U.P.
4 1061 SHF1701201001 ISHMEET KAUR GARCHA PUN
4 420 SHF1206200202 TEJASWINI BADRINATH KADAM MAH
4 952 SHF1009199701 YASHA SINGH  RAJ
4 27 SHF2105201002 SAMAIRA  DHALIWAL CHD
4 830 SHF2606199701 KAVITA  DHOUNDIYAL ITBP
4 101 SHF0505197701 KAYALVIZHI.P  T.N.
4 114 SHF0312199101 TRUPTI  UMESH  CHEVLI  GUJ
4 77 SHF2908200802 VAISHNAVI  CHD
4 30 SHF2608200801 ADITY  KUMARI U.K.
4 849 SHF2106200101 KARNIKA  TRA
4 1127 SHF2607199501 YAMINI TOMAR  U.P.
4 252 SHF2202200601 GOURAVI SUNDA  RAJ
4 491 CHHARVI  CHANDANKUMARR KAR
4 5 SHF1412199501 JASPREET KAUR  PUN
4 833 SHF1502200101 SNEHA BHARDWAJ  CISF
4 1627 SHF0503201001 PRIDHI  DEL
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